
 

Product: Bess Chair

STRUCTURE

Cassoni LLC
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Wood High Gloss

Crystal White

Carbon

Tanganica

Crystal Black

Crystal Gray 

Ebony 

Etimone

5th Avenue

Zulu



 

STRUCTURE
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Wood High Gloss

White Sand Silk
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Wood Matt

Silver

Marocco

Black

Walnut

Cherry Medium

Gold 

Piuma Mahogany

Wenge

Carbon

STRUCTURE



 

COVER
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Fabric > Cat. 1

B01

B04

B07

B13

B16

B02

B05

B11

B14

C51

B03

B06

B12

B15

C52
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Fabric > Cat. 1

C53

C56

C63

C66

E72

C54

C61

C64

C67

E73

C55

C62

C65

E71

E74

COVER
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Fabric > Cat. 1

E75

E83

E86

H21

H24

E81

E84

E87

H22

H25

E82

E85

E88

H23

H26

COVER
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Fabric > Cat. 1

H31

H34

H37

H49

H55

H32

H35

H51

H53

H47

H33

H36

H52

H54

COVER
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Fabric > Cat. 2

B21 B22 B23

COVER

B24 B25 B26

C81 C82 C83

C84 C91 C92

C93 C95 D21
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Fabric > Cat. 2

COVER

D23 D24 D25

D26 D41 D42

D43

D46

D63

D44

D61

D64

D45

D62

D65
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Fabric > Cat. 2

COVER

D66 D67 E01

E04

E21

E02

E05

E22

E03

E06

E23 E24

E25 G41 G42
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Fabric > Cat. 2

G45

G48

G51

G54

G43

G46

G49

G52

G55

G44

G47

G50

G53

G56

COVER

G57
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Fabric > Cat. 2

I11

I14

I17

I20

I23

I12

I15

I18

I21

I24

I13

I16

I19

I22

I25

COVER
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Fabric > Cat. 2

I53

I56

I59

I62

I51

I54

I57

I60

I63

I52

I55

I58

I61

I64

COVER

156
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Fabric > Cat. 2

737

642

648

733

157

170

644

676

736

159

646

732

COVER
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Fabric > Cat. Extra

D32 D35D33

COVER

G61

G64

G67

G70

G62

G65

G68

G71

G63

G66

G69

G72



 
Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com

Fabric > Cat. Extra

G73 G74

COVER

H01

H02 H03 H04

H07

H13

H05

H11

H14

H06

H12

H56H48
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Fabric > Cat. Extra

H72

H82

H73

H83H81

COVER

H71

H58

H61

H59

H62

H57

H60

H91 H93H92
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Fabric > Cat. Extra

H56

COVER

I03I01

I04

I02
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Eco-Leather > Cat. 1

COVER

C74

C77

C72

C75

C73

C76

C71



Eco-Leather > Cat. 2

COVER
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G34 G35

G31

B41

B47

G32

B42

B50

G33

B43 B44 B45

I31 I32 I33

G21 G22 G23

G26 G27 G28G24

G29 G30

G25



Eco-Leather > Cat. 2

COVER
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I44 I45

I36 I37 I38I34

I39

I35

I40 I41 I42 I43
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Leather

825

830

835

840

845 846

826

831

836

841

847

827

832

837

842

848

828

833

838 839

843 844

849

829

834

COVER



839

844

849

829
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Leather

850 851 852

857

853

858

854

859855 856

860

COVER
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